
Gran Premio Italia FIS

GIANT SLALOM

PROVISIONAL RESULTS (1st RUN + 2nd RUN)

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1st RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

U21 GIOVANI - FEMMINILE

1 12 6295752 MATHIOU Sophie ITA 1'08.70 1'03.64 2'12.34 0.00

2 3 6295745 BERNARDI Vicky ITA 1'08.35 1'04.06 2'12.41 0.07

3 6 6295979 ASTEGIANO Melissa ITA 1'07.90 1'04.70 2'12.60 0.26

4 16 6295885 BELFROND Annette ITA 1'08.79 1'04.22 2'13.01 0.67

5 22 6296245 CAROLLI Francesca ITA 1'09.26 1'04.20 2'13.46 1.12

6 17 6296075 SOLA Beatrice ITA 1'08.83 1'04.78 2'13.61 1.27

7 42 6295668 VIANELLO Camilla ITA 1'10.52 1'03.34 2'13.86 1.52

8 21 6295835 PAZZAGLIA Alice ITA 1'09.01 1'04.95 2'13.96 1.62

9 35 6295757 SELLEMOND Laura ITA 1'10.75 1'03.62 2'14.37 2.03

10 18 6296077 KOSTNER Chayenne ITA 1'10.17 1'04.28 2'14.45 2.11

11 29 6296161 DE LEONARDIS Carlotta ITA 1'10.70 1'03.86 2'14.56 2.22

12 20 6295777 PIZZATO Lucia ITA 1'10.10 1'04.52 2'14.62 2.28

13 23 6295821 VALENTINI Michelle ITA 1'09.74 1'04.98 2'14.72 2.38

14 30 6296380 POMARE' Ambra ITA 1'10.31 1'04.43 2'14.74 2.40

15 19 6295641 LUCCHINI Pilar Elisa ITA 1'10.34 1'04.41 2'14.75 2.41

16 25 6295640 TERONI Chiara ITA 1'10.38 1'04.46 2'14.84 2.50

17 28 6296336 DRUETTO Ludovica Vittoria ITA 1'10.61 1'04.63 2'15.24 2.90

18 38 6296009 SINIGOI Caterina ITA 1'09.92 1'05.57 2'15.49 3.15

19 36 6295779 LAZZERI Elena ITA 1'11.00 1'05.39 2'16.39 4.05

20 24 6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta ITA 1'11.18 1'06.16 2'17.34 5.00

21 51 6296047 PIRCHER Magdalena ITA 1'11.91 1'05.58 2'17.49 5.15

22 32 6296008 VADAGNINI Sofia ITA 1'11.03 1'06.86 2'17.89 5.55

23 49 6296128 ROSCA Beatrice ITA 1'12.27 1'05.73 2'18.00 5.66

24 33 6296266 LORENZI Matilde ITA 1'11.64 1'06.42 2'18.06 5.72

25 37 6296094 ANTONIOLI Camilla ITA 1'10.88 1'07.36 2'18.24 5.90

26 50 6296660 BIELER Tatum ITA 1'12.08 1'06.82 2'18.90 6.56

27 39 6296084 BANCHI Martina ITA 1'11.73 1'07.30 2'19.03 6.69

28 52 6296222 VAGLIO Alessia ITA 1'12.55 1'06.94 2'19.49 7.15

29 61 6295742 LANI Simona ITA 1'12.89 1'06.72 2'19.61 7.27

30 58 6296522 AMIGONI Sofia ITA 1'13.00 1'06.86 2'19.86 7.52

31 53 56645 MATTERSBERGER Bibiana AUT 1'12.58 1'07.34 2'19.92 7.58

32 73 6296254 COLOMBO Sofia ITA 1'12.72 1'07.30 2'20.02 7.68

33 46 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 1'11.11 1'08.93 2'20.04 7.70

34 57 6296570 BANCHI Alessandra ITA 1'12.26 1'07.83 2'20.09 7.75

35 44 6295827 RIER Lea ITA 1'12.37 1'07.85 2'20.22 7.88

36 70 6296412 VIEL Gaia ITA 1'13.10 1'07.37 2'20.47 8.13

37 54 6296275 LAZZERI Martina ITA 1'12.96 1'07.94 2'20.90 8.56

38 55 6296373 PIZZINATO Cecilia ITA 1'13.49 1'07.85 2'21.34 9.00

39 65 6296366 ENGL Selina ITA 1'13.44 1'07.91 2'21.35 9.01

40 40 6296297 PISTILLI Federica ITA 1'13.34 1'08.18 2'21.52 9.18

41 68 6296456 BOANO Greta ITA 1'13.36 1'08.30 2'21.66 9.32

42 47 6296046 WIESER Emma ITA 1'13.16 1'08.57 2'21.73 9.39

43 84 6296705 CASSE Matilde ITA 1'13.98 1'07.84 2'21.82 9.48

44 87 6296611 DI SABATINO Ilaria ITA 1'14.11 1'08.19 2'22.30 9.96

45 71 6296064 ANGELINI Greta ITA 1'14.15 1'08.36 2'22.51 10.17

46 64 6296387 ANTONINI Maria Sole ITA 1'13.42 1'09.38 2'22.80 10.46

47 81 6296288 FEDERICIS Giulia ITA 1'14.67 1'08.55 2'23.22 10.88

48 69 6296566 ROMELE Giulia ITA 1'13.92 1'09.37 2'23.29 10.95

49 74 6296282 RIGHI Virginia ITA 1'15.24 1'09.31 2'24.55 12.21

50 63 6296339 ONGARO Patrizia ITA 1'15.53 1'10.59 2'26.12 13.78

51 78 6296253 TROCKER Sara ITA 1'16.53 1'10.65 2'27.18 14.84

52 89 6296537 DE GASPERIN Jessica ITA 1'16.78 1'10.87 2'27.65 15.31

53 92 6296307 ATTOLINI Alessia ITA 1'19.70 1'11.76 2'31.46 19.12

54 93 6296721 TONELLI Margherita ITA 1'22.26 1'15.83 2'38.09 25.75

U18 ASPIRANTI - FEMMINILE

1 22 6296245 CAROLLI Francesca ITA 1'09.26 1'04.20 2'13.46 0.00

2 30 6296380 POMARE' Ambra ITA 1'10.31 1'04.43 2'14.74 1.28

3 28 6296336 DRUETTO Ludovica Vittoria ITA 1'10.61 1'04.63 2'15.24 1.78

4 33 6296266 LORENZI Matilde ITA 1'11.64 1'06.42 2'18.06 4.60
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PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1st RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

5 50 6296660 BIELER Tatum ITA 1'12.08 1'06.82 2'18.90 5.44

6 58 6296522 AMIGONI Sofia ITA 1'13.00 1'06.86 2'19.86 6.40

7 73 6296254 COLOMBO Sofia ITA 1'12.72 1'07.30 2'20.02 6.56

8 46 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 1'11.11 1'08.93 2'20.04 6.58

9 57 6296570 BANCHI Alessandra ITA 1'12.26 1'07.83 2'20.09 6.63

10 70 6296412 VIEL Gaia ITA 1'13.10 1'07.37 2'20.47 7.01

11 54 6296275 LAZZERI Martina ITA 1'12.96 1'07.94 2'20.90 7.44

12 55 6296373 PIZZINATO Cecilia ITA 1'13.49 1'07.85 2'21.34 7.88

13 65 6296366 ENGL Selina ITA 1'13.44 1'07.91 2'21.35 7.89

14 40 6296297 PISTILLI Federica ITA 1'13.34 1'08.18 2'21.52 8.06

15 68 6296456 BOANO Greta ITA 1'13.36 1'08.30 2'21.66 8.20

16 84 6296705 CASSE Matilde ITA 1'13.98 1'07.84 2'21.82 8.36

17 87 6296611 DI SABATINO Ilaria ITA 1'14.11 1'08.19 2'22.30 8.84

18 64 6296387 ANTONINI Maria Sole ITA 1'13.42 1'09.38 2'22.80 9.34

19 81 6296288 FEDERICIS Giulia ITA 1'14.67 1'08.55 2'23.22 9.76

20 69 6296566 ROMELE Giulia ITA 1'13.92 1'09.37 2'23.29 9.83

21 74 6296282 RIGHI Virginia ITA 1'15.24 1'09.31 2'24.55 11.09

22 63 6296339 ONGARO Patrizia ITA 1'15.53 1'10.59 2'26.12 12.66

23 78 6296253 TROCKER Sara ITA 1'16.53 1'10.65 2'27.18 13.72

24 89 6296537 DE GASPERIN Jessica ITA 1'16.78 1'10.87 2'27.65 14.19

25 92 6296307 ATTOLINI Alessia ITA 1'19.70 1'11.76 2'31.46 18.00

26 93 6296721 TONELLI Margherita ITA 1'22.26 1'15.83 2'38.09 24.63
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